Title	Financial Aid Code of Conduct Policy
Summary	Details the ethical conduct policy that governs Grinnell College's Financial Aid Office.

Enforcement	member in relation to the issuance of any Federal contract, Federal loan or grant, or the renewal of or modification of any existing Federal contract, loan, grant or other cooperative agreement.
	This policy is enforced by the Vice President of Admission and Financial Aid. Failure of financial aid staff to comply with this policy will result in disciplinary action, which may include termination of employment.
Grievance Procedures	Grinnell College employees covered by this policy should report any grievances, including grievances relating to disciplinary actions, first to the Vice President of Admission and Financial Aid and then to the Office of the Ombuds in cases in which the matter cannot be successfully resolved in-house.

Copyright © 2014 Grinnell College